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SR. 
No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS MODERATOR 

    NAME  

1 02/7/19 Tuesday Seminar: Paracetamol 
Dose response corve 

Dr. Anshul 
Dr. Pramodh 

Dr. Motghare 

2 04/7/19 Thursday Seminar: Violence 
against doctor 

Morphine 

Dr. Mitali 
Dr. Monika 

Dr. Dhakale 

3 08/7/19 Monday Dose response corve 
Paracetamol 

Dr. Anshul 
Dr. Pramodh 

Dr. Paranjape 

4 09/7/19 Tuesday Anti diabetic agent Dr. Nikita Dr. Mahakalkar 

5 10/7/19 Wednesday Anti hypertensive 
agents 

Dr. Shubhangi Dr. Kalikar 

6 11/7/19 Thursday Anti ulcer agents Dr. Anisha Dr. Sontakke 

7 12/7/19 Friday Digonium  
Bedaquilins 

Dr. Sneha 
Dr.Vishaka 

Dr. Turankar 

8 16/7/19 Tuesday Snake bite Dr. Rucha Dr.  Balani 

9 17/7/19 Wednesday Secukinvmab Dr. Akhil Dr. Motghare 

10 18/7/19 Thursday IHD With CCf Dr. Ashmita Dr. Dhakale 

11 23/7/19 Tuesday Vibegron Dr.Rucha Dr. Paranjape 

12 24/7/19 Wednesday Absorption of drugs Dr. Anshul 
 

Dr. Mahakalkar 

13 25/7/19 Thursday Distribution  of drugs Dr. Pramod  Dr. Kalikar 

14 30/7/19 Tuesday Metabolism of drugs Dr. Mitali 
 

Dr. Sontakke 

15 31/7/19 Wednesday Excretion of drugs Dr. Monika Dr. Turankar 
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Monthly executed PG activity schedule [August 2019] 
 

 

 

SR. 
No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS MODERATOR 

    NAME  

1 01/8/19 Thursday Recent advance in Asthma Dr. Anisha 
 

Dr. Motghare 

2 02/8/19 Friday ADR Dr. Sneha  Dr. Dhakale 

3 06/8/19 Tuesday Alzheimer's disease Dr. Shubhangi 
 

Dr. Paranjape 

4 09/8/19 Friday Drug Interaction Dr. Vishaka Dr. Mahakalkar 

5 13/8/19 Tuesday Viral Meningoencephalitis Dr.Akhil Dr. Kalikar 

6 14/8/19 Wednesday Sarecycline Dr.Aswita Dr. Sontakke 

7 16/8/19 Friday Drug Interaction Dr. Vishaka Dr. Turankar 

8 20/8/19 Tuesday Recent advance in 
congestive cardiac failure 

Dr.Nikita Dr.  Balani 

9 21/8/19 Wednesday A randomized double blind 
of amorolfine 0.25% cream 
& Sertaconazole 2% cream 

in   dermatophytosis 

Dr. Anisha Dr. Motghare 

10 23/8/19 Friday Oral antihypertensive 
regimen (nifedyunde retard 
labetolol and methyldopa) 
for management of Severe 
hypertension in pregnancy 
An open label randomized 

controlled trial 

Dr. Shubhangi 
 

Dr. Dhakale 

11 28/8/19 Wednesday Pharmacovigilance Dr. Anshul 
 

Dr. Paranjape 


